
Building Permit Fee Schedule

Building
Valuation

Building Permit Fee

$1-$5,000 $50.00

$5,001-$50,000 $50.00 plus 2.5% of permit valuation over $5,000

$50,001-$100,000 $1,175 plus 2.3% of permit valuation over $50,000

$100,001-$250,000 $2,325 plus 1% of permit valuation over $100,000

$250,001-$500,000 $3,825 plus 0.9% of permit valuation over $250,000

$500,001-
$1,000,000

$6,075 plus 0.8% of permit valuation over $500,000

$1,000,001-
$2,500,000

$10,075 plus 0.75% of permit valuation over $1,000,0000

$2,500,.001-
$5,000,000

$21,325 plus 0.6% of permit valuation over $2,500,000

Above $5,000,0000 $36,325 plus 0.5% if permit valuation over $5,000,000 plus 0.4% of
permit valuation over $10,000,000

Plan Review Fee = 65% of Permit Fee
Please contact Community Development on valuations over $5 million

Inspections outside normal business hours
(two hour minimum.)

$125.00

Re-Inspection Fee $85.00

Inspections for which no fee is specifically
indicated.

$85.00/hr.

Additional plan review required by changes,
additions, or revisions to plans.

$85.00/hr.

For use of outside consultants for plan review
or inspections or both.

Actual Costs

Copies or reissuance of previously issued C of
C’s.

$25.00 each

Letter of code compliance. $50.00

1-1-16




